Ranking Nationality Name

1 IRN
2 PHI
3 PHI
4 QAT
4 IRN
6 PHI
7 IRN
7 IRN
9 QAT
9 QAT
9 PHI
9 IRN
13 QAT
13 JOR
15 QAT
15 QAT
15 QAT
15 QAT
15 KUuw
15 PAK
21 PHI
21 PHI
21 PHI
21 QAT
21 QAT
21 PHI
21 PHI
28 SYR
28 PHI
28 PHI
28 QAT
28 QAT
28 QAT
28 QAT
28 UAE
28 UAE

28 UAE

Farnam Beirami

Noel Andre Zachary Zoleta
Lucas Sebastian Santos
Reda Marwan Agha
Arad Asoodeh

Sean Gabriel Alcoseba
Roham Hemmat

Hirad Parvin

Yahya Gomaa

Mohamed Aboujassoum
Ezekiel Xian Porlares
Alireza Hiji Molla Heydar

Khalifa Jassim M A Al - Mansoori

Qusai Ahmad Agel

Mohammed Abdulla Aimutawa
Abdulaziz Ishag M M Al- Hashemi
Tameem Sultan K A Al- Alawi
Hassan Ghanim Am Al-Emadi

Abdullah AW M Albusaili
Rayyan Faizan

Raven Licayan

Florence Orladan

Mark Joshua Borlaza
Saadon Abdulaziz Alkuwari
Tamim lbrahim Almalki
Saxon Omandac Jr.

Jarred Dagaraga

Sultan Hossam Ahmad
Nicholas Penntoft

Mateo Lucas Montero
Hamad Al Naimi
Mohammed Al-Khanji

Ali Al Abdulla

Abdullah Almalik
MAKTOUM AL MAKTOUM
Maktoom Sulaiman
Mohammad Alabbas

ID
520012
96012
95012
28012
519012
98012
525012
526012
29012
30012
555012
617012
36012
39012
32012
35012
37012
38012
517012
619012
99012
124012
125012
41012
42012
556012
557012
40012
100012
101012
521012
523012
524012
527012
627012
628012
630012

total Points

375
300
250
225
225
210
180
180
150
150
150
150
105
105
75
75
75
75
75
75
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



